## Caro Chamber of Commerce Craft Vendor Registration

Event Date:May 31, and June 1, 2024Event Address:Main Street - CaroContact us at(989) 673-5211 or email: carochamber101@gmail.com

\* Indicates required question

1. First & Last Name \*

2. Email \*

3. Address/City/State/Zip \*

4. Telephone/Contact Number: \*

5. Description of items being sold: \*

## 6. What day (s) will you attend? Each spot is 10 x 10 \*

Check all that apply.

Friday, May 31, 2024 (\$15 if paid prior to April 26, 2024) - \$20 if paid after April 26, 2024
Saturday, June 1, 2024 (\$15 if paid prior to April 26, 2024) - \$20 if paid after April 26, 2024
Non-profit Rate (per day, and you must provide proof of this status) - \$15

## 7. Spaces Required: \*

Mark only one oval.

One (10x10)

\_\_\_\_\_ Two (10 x 10)

Three (10x10)

Canopy will be utilized

 Vendor spaces will be assigned on a first-come, first-assigned basis on the day of the event. \* NO REFUNDS will be issued unless the event if officially canceled by the Caro Chamber of Commerce/state or local ordinance.

Set up will begin at 9 a.m. on Friday, May 31, 2024.

Your payment must be received to secure your spot (s). This online form submission does not secure your spot.

Payments can be mailed to:

Caro Chamber of Commerce - 429 N. State St., Ste. 206 Caro, MI 48723

Or you can call to the office and use a credit card to reserve your spot (s). (processing fee applies)

Hours are Tuesday - Thursday 8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Check all that apply.

l agree

9. Michigan Sales Tax statute, under the general sales tax act of 1933, requires that every person making sales at retail shall remit sales tax on the gross amount of total retail sales. If requested by the Department of Treasury, the Chamber may provide participating vendor information to the Treasury.

Upon registration, I assume all responsibility for any product loss or injury, or any loss or injury arising from the use of this space. I acknowledge canopies may not be attached to the City light posts, or store fronts. Is is recommended that canopies not remain in place overnight and must be weighted down throughout the event. Vendors will be held liable for any damage done to store fronts or city property. I will attach a copy of my insurance liability coverage (contact your homeowner insurer to see if event can be added to your policy for the weekend).

Check all that apply.

Yes I Agree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

## **Google** Forms